
Geelong to Melbourne
MONDAY – FRIDAY

Service COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 04:32 05:30 06:31 06:51 07:10
Marshall 04:37 05:10 05:35 05:52 06:36 06:49 06:56 07:15
South Geelong 04:42 05:15 05:40 05:57 06:09 06:31 06:41 06:54 07:01 07:14 07:20
GEELONG STATION � arr 04:45 05:18 05:43 06:00 06:12 06:34 06:44 06:57 07:04 07:17 07:23
GEELONG STATION � dep 04:47 05:20 05:45 06:02 06:14 06:36 06:46 06:59 07:06 07:19 07:25 07:38
North Geelong 04:50 05:23 05:48 06:05 06:17 06:39 06:49 07:02 07:09 07:22 07:28 07:41
North Shore 04:53 05:28 — — 06:21 — 06:52 — 07:12 — 07:31 —
Corio 04:56 05:32 — — 06:25 — 06:55 — 07:15 — 07:34 —
Lara 05:01 05:38 05:58 06:17 06:31 06:48 07:00 07:11 07:20 07:31 07:40 07:53
Little River 05:07 05:46 06:05 — — 06:54 — 07:17 — 07:37 — 08:01
Wyndham Vale 05:15 05:56 06:16 06:34 06:48 07:03 — 07:16 07:26 — 07:36 07:46 — 07:55 —
Tarneit 05:22 06:05 06:23 06:43 — 07:10 — 07:22 — — 07:43 — — 08:03 08:14
Deer Park — — — — — — — 07:29 — — 07:53 — — 08:08 —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — 07:56 — — — —
Sunshine 05:34d 06:19d 06:36d 06:57d 07:09d 07:22d 07:27d 07:35d 07:42d 07:47d 08:00d 08:02d 08:06d 08:15d 08:27d
Footscray M 06:26d 06:42d 07:04d 07:16d 07:28d 07:33d M 07:48d M 08:06d 08:08d 08:12d 08:21d 08:33d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 05:49 06:35 06:51 07:13 07:25 07:37 07:42 07:50 07:57 08:02 08:15 08:17 08:21 08:30 08:42

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 07:36 08:15 08:55 09:32 10:12 10:52 11:32
Marshall 07:41 08:20 09:00 09:37 10:17 10:57 11:37
South Geelong 07:46 08:04 08:25 08:40 09:05 09:21 09:42 10:01 10:22 10:41 11:02 11:21 11:42 12:01
GEELONG STATION � arr 07:49 08:07 08:28 08:43 09:08 09:24 09:45 10:04 10:25 10:44 11:05 11:24 11:45 12:04
GEELONG STATION � dep 07:51 08:09 08:30 08:45 09:10 09:26 09:47 10:06 10:27 10:46 11:07 11:26 11:47 12:06
North Geelong 07:54 08:12 08:33 08:48 09:13 09:29 09:50 10:09 10:30 10:49 11:10 11:29 11:50 12:09
North Shore 07:57 — — — 09:16 — 09:53 — 10:33 — 11:13 — 11:53 —
Corio 08:00 — — 08:52 — 09:33 — 10:13 — 10:53 — 11:33 — 12:13
Lara 08:05 08:21 08:42 08:57 09:22 09:38 09:59 10:18 10:39 10:58 11:19 11:38 11:59 12:18
Little River — 08:27 — 09:02 — 09:43 — 10:23 — 11:03 — 11:43 — 12:23
Wyndham Vale 08:17 08:29 08:36 08:59 09:11 09:34 09:52 10:11 10:32 10:51 11:12 11:31 11:52 12:11 12:32
Tarneit — 08:35 08:42 09:08 09:17 09:41 09:58 10:17 10:38 10:57 11:18 11:37 11:58 12:17 12:38
Deer Park — 08:42 08:50 — 09:25 — 10:06 — 10:46 — 11:26 — 12:06 — 12:46
Ardeer — 08:45 — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 08:32d 08:49d 08:56d — 09:31d 09:53d 10:12d 10:31d 10:52d 11:11d 11:32d 11:51d 12:12d 12:31d 12:52d
Footscray 08:38d 08:55d M 09:25d M M 10:18d 10:37d 10:58d 11:17d 11:38d 11:57d 12:18d 12:37d 12:58d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 08:47 09:04 09:11 09:34 09:46 10:08 10:27 10:46 11:07 11:26 11:47 12:06 12:27 12:46 13:07

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:15 14:54 15:32 16:12 16:52
Marshall 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:20 14:59 15:37 16:17 16:57
South Geelong 12:22 12:41 13:02 13:21 13:42 14:01 14:25 14:41 15:04 15:21 15:42 16:01 16:22 16:41 17:02
GEELONG STATION � arr 12:25 12:44 13:05 13:24 13:45 14:04 14:28 14:44 15:07 15:24 15:45 16:04 16:25 16:44 17:05
GEELONG STATION � dep 12:27 12:46 13:07 13:26 13:47 14:06 14:30 14:46 15:09 15:26 15:47 16:06 16:27 16:46 17:07
North Geelong 12:30 12:49 13:10 13:29 13:50 14:09 14:33 14:49 15:12 15:29 15:50 16:09 16:30 16:49 17:10
North Shore 12:33 — 13:13 — 13:53 — — — 15:15 — 15:53 — 16:33 — 17:13
Corio — 12:53 — 13:33 — 14:13 — 14:53 — 15:33 — 16:13 — 16:53 —
Lara 12:39 12:58 13:19 13:38 13:59 14:18 14:42 14:58 15:21 15:38 15:59 16:18 16:39 16:58 17:19
Little River — 13:03 — 13:43 — 14:23 — 15:03 — 15:43 — 16:23 — 17:03 —
Wyndham Vale 12:51 13:12 13:31 13:52 14:11 14:32 14:59 15:12 15:33 15:52 16:11 16:32 16:51 17:12 17:31
Tarneit 12:57 13:18 13:37 13:58 14:17 14:38 15:08 15:18 15:39 15:58 16:17 16:38 16:57 17:18 17:37
Deer Park — 13:26 — 14:06 — 14:46 — 15:26 — 16:06 — 16:46 — 17:26 —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 13:11d 13:32d 13:51d 14:12d 14:31d 14:52d — 15:32d 15:53d 16:12d 16:31d 16:52d 17:13d 17:32d 17:51d
Footscray 13:17d 13:38d 13:57d 14:18d 14:37d 14:58d 15:26d 15:38d 15:59d 16:18d 16:37d 16:58d 17:19d 17:38d 17:57d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 13:26 13:47 14:06 14:27 14:46 15:07 15:35 15:47 16:08 16:27 16:46 17:07 17:28 17:47 18:06

M – From Wednesday 24 February, V/Line replacement coaches heading to Southern Cross Station will no longer drop off customers at Footscray Station before 10am. Customers travelling to Footscray are 
advised to travel to Southern Cross Station on a replacement coach and catch a Metro train to Footscray Station. 

ƒ – First Class  /  ç – Catering  /  COACH via V/Line train replacement coach (except Night Coach). Train replacement coaches depart from the train replacement coach stops. Check vline.com.au for specific locations. 
/  ̃  – Night Coach. From 1 January 2016, Night Coaches will run on Friday and Saturday nights as a part of a one-year trial  / ∑ – Wheelchair accessible  /  u – Pick up only  /  £  Saturday morning only  /  £  Reservations required.

Note: Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday, and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 
before 9am on a weekday.

Geelong train replacement timetable

Train replacement coach times are approximate and subject to road and traffic conditions.  
PLEASE ALLOW EXTRA TRAVEL TIME.

Effective date – Wednesday 24 February 2016 



MONDAY – FRIDAY continued SATURDAY
Service TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 17:30 18:10 19:12 19:57 20:48 21:40 22:40 05:17 06:17 07:17 07:57 08:37
Marshall 17:35 — 19:17 20:02 20:53 21:45 22:45 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:02 08:42
South Geelong 17:21 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:51 19:22 20:07 20:58 21:50 22:50 05:27 06:27 07:27 08:07 08:47
GEELONG STATION � arr 17:24 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:54 19:25 20:10 21:01 21:53 22:53 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:10 08:50
GEELONG STATION � dep 17:26 17:47 18:06 18:27 18:57 19:27 20:12 21:03 21:56 22:56 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:12 08:52
North Geelong 17:29 17:50 18:09 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:15 21:06 21:59 22:59 05:35 06:35 07:35 08:15 08:55
North Shore — 17:53 — 18:33 19:03 19:33 — 21:09 22:02 23:02 05:38 06:38 07:38 — 08:58
Corio 17:33 — 18:13 18:36 19:06 19:36 — 21:12 22:05 23:05 05:41 06:41 07:41 — 09:01
Lara 17:38 17:59 18:18 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:24 21:17 22:10 23:10 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:24 09:06
Little River 17:43 — 18:23 18:47 19:17 19:47 — 21:23 22:16 23:16 05:51 06:51 07:51 — 09:11
Wyndham Vale 17:52 18:11 18:32 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:41 21:32 22:25 23:25 06:00 07:00 08:00 08:41 09:20
Tarneit 17:58 18:17 18:38 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:50 21:38 22:31 23:31 06:07 07:07 08:07 08:50 09:27
Deer Park 18:06 — 18:47 19:10 19:40 20:10 — 21:46 22:39 23:39 — — — — —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 18:13d 18:32d 18:53d 19:16d 19:46d 20:16d — 21:52d 22:45d 23:45d 06:19d 07:19d 08:19d — 09:39d
Footscray 18:19d 18:38d 18:59d 19:22d 19:52d 20:22d 21:08d 21:58d 22:51d 23:51d 06:25d 07:25d 08:25d 09:08d 09:45d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 18:28 18:47 19:08 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:17 22:07 23:00 24:00 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:17 09:54

SATURDAY continued SUN
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 06:37
Marshall 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 06:42
South Geelong 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 06:47
GEELONG STATION � arr 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 06:50
GEELONG STATION � dep 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 06:52
North Geelong 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 06:55
North Shore 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 — 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 — 20:58 21:58 22:58 06:58
Corio 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 — 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 — 21:01 22:01 23:01 07:01
Lara 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:04 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:04 21:06 22:06 23:06 07:06
Little River 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 — 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 — 21:11 22:11 23:11 07:11
Wyndham Vale 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:21 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:21 21:20 22:20 23:20 07:20
Tarneit 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:30 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:30 21:27 22:27 23:27 07:27
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 10:39d 11:39d 12:39d 13:39d — 15:39d 16:39d 17:39d 18:39d 19:39d — 21:39d 22:39d 23:39d 07:39d
Footscray 10:45d 11:45d 12:45d 13:45d 14:48d 15:45d 16:45d 17:45d 18:45d 19:45d 20:48d 21:45d 22:45d 23:45d 07:45d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:57 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:57 21:54 22:54 23:54 07:54

SUNDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑

WAURN PONDS STATION � dep 08:17 09:17 09:32 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 22:37
Marshall 08:22 09:22 09:37 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 22:42
South Geelong 08:27 09:27 09:42 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 22:47
GEELONG STATION � arr 08:30 09:30 09:45 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 22:50
GEELONG STATION � dep 08:32 09:32 09:47 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 22:52
North Geelong 08:35 09:35 09:50 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 22:55
North Shore 08:38 09:38 — 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 — 20:58 22:58
Corio 08:41 09:41 — 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 — 21:01 23:01
Lara 08:46 09:46 09:59 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:04 21:06 23:06
Little River 08:51 09:51 — 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 — 21:11 23:11
Wyndham Vale 09:00 10:00 10:16 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:21 21:20 23:20
Tarneit 09:07 10:07 10:25 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:30 21:27 23:27
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Sunshine 09:19d 10:19d — 11:39d 12:39d 13:39d 14:39d 15:39d 16:39d 17:39d 18:39d 19:39d — 21:39d 23:39d
Footscray 09:25d 10:25d 10:43d 11:45d 12:45d 13:45d 14:45d 15:45d 16:45d 17:45d 18:45d 19:45d 20:48d 21:45d 23:45d
SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� arr 09:34 10:34 10:52 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:57 21:54 23:54

Geelong to Melbourne

For more information visit  
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 MSR00921/16. Authorised by Public Transport Victoria, 750 Collins Street, Docklands

Geelong train replacement timetable

Train replacement coach times are approximate and subject to road and traffic conditions.  
PLEASE ALLOW EXTRA TRAVEL TIME.

Effective date – Wednesday 24 February 2016 



MONDAY – FRIDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN COACH COACH COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� dep 05:00 06:00 06:25 06:49 07:10 07:20 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30
Footscray 05:08u 06:08u 06:33u 06:57u 07:18u 07:28u 07:58u 08:18u 08:38u 08:58u 09:18u 09:38u 09:58u 10:18u 10:38u
Sunshine 05:14u 06:14u 06:39u 07:03u 07:24u — 08:04u 08:24u 08:44u 09:04u 09:24u 09:44u 10:04u 10:24u 10:44u
Ardeer — — 06:42 — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park 05:18 06:18 06:45 07:07 07:28 — 08:08 — 08:48 — 09:28 — 10:08 — 10:48
Tarneit 05:25 06:25 06:52 07:14 07:35 07:46 08:15 08:34 08:55 09:14 09:35 09:54 10:15 10:34 10:55
Wyndham Vale 05:31 06:31 06:59 07:20 07:42 07:55 08:22 08:41 09:02 09:21 09:42 10:01 10:22 10:41 11:02
Little River 05:38 06:38 07:27 07:49 — 08:29 — 09:09 — 09:49 — 10:29 — 11:09
Lara 05:44 06:44 07:33 07:55 08:12 08:35 08:53 09:15 09:33 09:55 10:13 10:35 10:53 11:15
Corio 05:48 06:48 07:37 07:59 — 08:39 — 09:19 — 09:59 — 10:39 — 11:19
North Shore 05:51 06:51 07:40 08:02 — — 08:59 — 09:39 — 10:19 — 10:59 —
North Geelong 05:55 06:55 07:44 08:06 08:24 08:43 09:02 09:23 09:42 10:03 10:22 10:43 11:02 11:23
GEELONG STATION � arr 05:59 07:01 07:48 08:11 08:28 08:47 09:06 09:27 09:46 10:07 10:26 10:47 11:06 11:27
GEELONG STATION � dep 06:01 07:05 07:50 08:13 08:33 08:49 09:09 09:29 09:48 10:09 10:28 10:49 11:08 11:29
South Geelong 06:04 07:08 07:53 08:18 08:37 08:54 09:12 09:34 09:51 10:14 10:31 10:54 11:11 11:34
Marshall 06:09 — 07:58 08:42 09:17 09:56 10:36 11:16
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 06:17 07:20 08:03 08:47 09:24 10:03 10:43 11:23

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� dep 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:21 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30
Footscray 10:58u 11:18u 11:38u 11:58u 12:18u 12:38u 12:58u 13:18u 13:29u 13:58u 14:18u 14:38u 14:58u 15:18u 15:38u
Sunshine 11:04u 11:24u 11:44u 12:04u 12:24u 12:44u 13:04u 13:24u — 14:04u 14:24u 14:44u 15:04u 15:24u 15:44u
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park — 11:28 — 12:08 — 12:48 — 13:28 — 14:08 — 14:48 — 15:28 —
Tarneit 11:14 11:35 11:54 12:15 12:34 12:55 13:14 13:35 13:47 14:15 14:34 14:55 15:14 15:35 15:54
Wyndham Vale 11:21 11:42 12:01 12:22 12:41 13:02 13:21 13:42 13:55 14:22 14:41 15:02 15:21 15:42 16:01
Little River — 11:49 — 12:29 — 13:09 — 13:49 — 14:29 — 15:09 — 15:49 —
Lara 11:33 11:55 12:13 12:35 12:53 13:15 13:33 13:55 14:11 14:35 14:53 15:15 15:33 15:55 16:13
Corio — 11:59 — 12:39 — 13:19 — 13:59 — 14:39 — 15:19 — 15:59 —
North Shore 11:39 — 12:19 — 12:59 — 13:39 — — — 14:59 — 15:39 — 16:19
North Geelong 11:42 12:03 12:22 12:43 13:02 13:23 13:42 14:03 14:22 14:43 15:02 15:23 15:42 16:03 16:22
GEELONG STATION � arr 11:46 12:07 12:26 12:47 13:06 13:27 13:46 14:07 14:26 14:47 15:06 15:27 15:46 16:07 16:26
GEELONG STATION � dep 11:48 12:09 12:28 12:49 13:08 13:29 13:48 14:09 14:31 14:49 15:08 15:29 15:48 16:09 16:28
South Geelong 11:51 12:14 12:31 12:54 13:11 13:34 13:51 14:14 14:35 14:54 15:11 15:34 15:51 16:14 16:31
Marshall 11:56 12:36 13:16 13:56 14:40 15:16 15:56 16:36
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 12:03 12:43 13:23 14:03 14:45 15:23 16:03 16:43

MONDAY – FRIDAY continued
Service TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� dep 15:50 16:10 16:22 16:43 16:50 16:52 17:06 17:15 17:17 17:33 17:40 17:44 17:55 18:07 18:30
Footscray 15:58u 16:18u 16:30u 16:51u 16:58u 17:00u 17:14u 17:23u 17:25u 17:41u 17:48u 17:52u 18:03u 18:15u 18:38u
Sunshine 16:04u 16:24u 16:36u 16:57u — 17:06u 17:20u — 17:31u 17:47u — 17:58u — 18:21u 18:44u
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park 16:08 — — — — — — — — — — — — — 18:48
Tarneit 16:15 16:34 16:48 17:07 — 17:19 — — 17:44 — — 18:08 18:18 18:34 18:55
Wyndham Vale 16:22 16:41 16:56 17:14 — 17:29 17:36 — 17:54 — 18:08 18:15 18:24 18:42 19:02
Little River 16:29 — — 17:21 — 17:43 — — 18:15 — 18:31 18:53 19:09
Lara 16:35 16:53 17:12 17:27 17:32 17:49 17:59 — 18:21 18:27 18:37 19:01 19:15
Corio 16:39 — 17:18 — 17:36 — 18:04 — — 18:31 — 19:06 —
North Shore — 16:59 17:22 — 17:39 — 18:08 — — 18:34 — 19:10 —
North Geelong 16:43 17:02 17:26 17:34 17:43 17:57 18:12 18:22 18:27 18:38 18:45 19:14 19:23
GEELONG STATION � arr 16:47 17:06 17:32 17:39 17:47 18:01 18:18 18:26 18:32 18:42 18:50 19:20 19:27
GEELONG STATION � dep 16:49 17:08 17:44 17:49 18:04 18:28 18:34 18:44 18:55 19:29
South Geelong 16:54 17:11 17:48 17:52 18:07 18:31 18:39 18:47 18:58 19:32
Marshall 17:16 17:57 18:12 18:36 18:53 19:04 19:37
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 17:23 18:03 18:22 18:43 19:02 19:44

Melbourne to Geelong

ƒ – First Class  /  ç – Catering  /  COACH via V/Line train replacement coach (except Night Coach). Train replacement coaches depart from the train replacement coach stops. Check vline.com.au for specific locations. 
/  ̃  – Night Coach. From 1 January 2016, Night Coaches will run on Friday and Saturday nights as a part of a one-year trial  / ∑ – Wheelchair accessible  /  u – Pick up only  /  £  Saturday morning only  /  £  Reservations required.

Note: Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday, and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 
before 9am on a weekday.

Geelong train replacement timetable

Train replacement coach times are approximate and subject to road and traffic conditions.  
PLEASE ALLOW EXTRA TRAVEL TIME.

Effective date – Wednesday 24 February 2016 



MONDAY – FRIDAY continued SATURDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ˜ ∑ ˜ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� dep 18:50 19:12 19:32 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15 01:15 02:15 02:15 07:00 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10
Footscray 18:58u 19:20u 19:40u 20:23u 21:23u 22:23u 23:23u 00:23u 01:23u — — 07:08u 08:18u 09:18u 10:18u 11:18u 12:18u
Sunshine 19:04u — 19:46u 20:29u 21:29u 22:29u 23:29u 00:29u 01:29u — — — 08:24u 09:24u 10:24u 11:24u 12:24u
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park 19:08 — 19:51 — — — 23:33 00:33 01:33 — — — — — — — —
Tarneit 19:15 19:38 20:00 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:40 00:40 01:40 — — 07:26 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34
Wyndham Vale 19:22 19:46 20:08 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:47 00:47 01:47 — — 07:35 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42
Little River 19:29 — 20:19 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:54 00:54 01:54 — 02:50d 07:45 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49
Lara 19:35 20:03 20:27 20:59 21:59 22:59 24:00 01:00 02:00 — 03:03 07:53 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55
Corio 19:39 — 20:32 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:04 01:04 02:04 — 03:12d 07:58 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59
North Shore 19:42 — 20:36 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:07 01:07 02:07 — 03:19d 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01
North Geelong 19:46 20:15 20:40 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:11 01:11 02:11 03:10d 03:24d 08:06 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05
GEELONG STATION � arr 19:50 20:20 20:47 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:15 01:15 02:17 03:15 03:29 08:10 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08
GEELONG STATION � dep 19:52 20:25 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:17 01:17 — — 08:15 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10
South Geelong 19:57 20:29 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:20 01:20 03:22 03:36d 08:19 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14
Marshall 20:34 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:25 01:25 03:37 03:51d 08:24 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 20:39 21:31 22:31 23:31 00:32 01:32 03:52 04:05 08:30 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26

SATURDAY continued SUNDAY
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH COACH TRAIN
Service Information ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ˜ ∑ ˜ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� dep 13:00 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 18:50 19:00 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10 02:15 02:15 07:50
Footscray 13:08u 14:18u 15:18u 16:18u 17:18u 18:18u 18:58u 19:08u 20:18u 21:18u 22:18u 23:18u 00:18u 01:18u — — 07:58u
Sunshine — 14:24u 15:24u 16:24u 17:24u 18:24u 19:04u — 20:24u 21:24u 22:24u 23:24u 00:24u 01:24u — — 08:04u
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Tarneit 13:26 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:14 19:26 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 00:34 01:34 — — 08:14
Wyndham Vale 13:35 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:22 19:35 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42 — — 08:22
Little River — 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:29 — 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49 01:49 — 02:50d 08:29
Lara 13:52 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:35 19:52 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55 01:55 — 03:03 08:35
Corio — 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:39 — 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59 00:59 01:59 — 03:12d 08:39
North Shore — 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 19:41 — 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01 01:01 02:01 — 03:19d 08:41
North Geelong 14:04 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 19:45 20:04 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 01:05 02:05 03:10d 03:24d 08:45
GEELONG STATION � arr 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 19:48 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08 01:08 02:10 03:15 03:29 08:48
GEELONG STATION � dep 14:13 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 19:51 20:13 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10 — — 08:50
South Geelong 14:17 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 19:55 20:17 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14 03:22 03:36d 08:54
Marshall 14:22 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:21 20:00 20:22 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19 01:19 03:37 03:51d 08:59
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 20:06 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 00:26 01:26 03:52 04:05 09:06

SUNDAY continued
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ƒç ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

SOUTHERN CROSS STATION� dep 09:00 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:00 20:10 21:10 22:40 00:10
Footscray 09:08u 10:18u 11:18u 12:18u 13:18u 14:18u 15:18u 16:18u 17:18u 18:18u 19:08u 20:18u 21:18u 22:48u 00:18u
Sunshine — 10:24u 11:24u 12:24u 13:24u 14:24u 15:24u 16:24u 17:24u 18:24u — 20:24u 21:24u 22:54u 00:24u
Ardeer — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Deer Park — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Tarneit 09:26 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:26 20:34 21:34 23:04 00:34
Wyndham Vale 09:35 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:35 20:42 21:42 23:12 00:42
Little River — 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 — 20:49 21:49 23:19 00:49
Lara 09:52 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:52 20:55 21:55 23:25 00:55
Corio — 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 — 20:59 21:59 23:29 00:59
North Shore — 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 — 21:01 22:01 23:31 01:01
North Geelong 10:04 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:04 21:05 22:05 23:35 01:05
GEELONG STATION � arr 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:38 01:08
GEELONG STATION � dep 10:13 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:13 21:10 22:10 23:40 01:10
South Geelong 10:17 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:17 21:14 22:14 23:44 01:14
Marshall 10:22 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:22 21:19 22:19 23:49 01:19
WAURN PONDS STATION � arr 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:56 01:26

Melbourne to Geelong Effective date – Wednesday 24 February 2016 

For more information visit  
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 MSR00921/16. Authorised by Public Transport Victoria, 750 Collins Street, Docklands

Geelong train replacement timetable

Train replacement coach times are approximate and subject to road and traffic conditions.  
PLEASE ALLOW EXTRA TRAVEL TIME.


